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RECEIPTS or o CONSOLIDATED FUND, 1873-74, IN DETAIL-~continued.

CUSTOMS—continued.

FEES, &o.—continued.

Brought forward

“ MERCEANT SHIPPING ACT, 1858, —continued.

‘WESTLAND,—
Hokitika
Greymouth

OT12G0,—
Dunedin
Oamaru
Invercargill
Riverton

“ ArMs Aor, 1860,"—
AUCKLAND,—
Auckland
Thames
Hokianga
Russell
Tauranga

Poverty Bay

TARANARI,—
New Plymouth
Patea .

‘W BLLINGTON,—
Wellington
Wanganui

Hawxw’s Bay,—
Napier

NELSON,—
Nelson
‘Westport
Collingwood

MARLBOROUGH,—
Picton
Wairau
Havelock
Kaikoura

CANTERBURY,—
Lyttelton
Timaru

‘WESTLAND,—
Hokitika
Greymouth
Okarito

0O1AG0,—
Dunedin
Oamaru
Invercargill
Molyneux

“ MARINE AcT, 1866,"—

LiecuTHOUSE DUEs, &0.,—

AUCKLAND
TARANAKY
‘WELLINGTON ..
HawxkE’Ss Bay...
NELSON .
MARLBOROUGH
CANTERBURY
‘WESTLAND
Orago

“8reaMm NavieaTioN Act, 1866,”—

AUCKLAND
‘WELLINGTON
Hawgr's Bay
NELSON
MARLBOROUGH

30 June, 1874
30 »

30 »
30 »

13 »

30 ”
30 »
20 »
20 »
23 »
20 »

26 »
27 3

30 »
30 »

0

30 ”»
27,
21 March, 1874

29 June, 1874
30 .
27 1
24 »

30
30,

30
30,
20

30 »
30 »
30 .
20 »

30 .

30 »
30 »
30 »
30 »
30 ,,
30 »
30 »

30
30
. 30,
. 30,
.80

Carried forward

£ & d| £ s a £ s d
803 8 7 (1,116,228 6 10
9 7 9
55 0
1412 9
193 0 3
7 80
10 4 6
112 0
21119 9
1,030 1 1
376 15 0
33110 0O
12 8 0
8 8 0
470
40 1 0
773 9 0
39 0 0
212 0
4112 0
12615 0
60 0 0
186 15 0
6116 0
123 13 0
5011 0
414 0
17818 ©
13 8 0
32 7 0
11 5 0
615 0
6315 0
179 1 0
4418 0
22319 0
7619 0
73 14 0
6 9 0
157 2 0
23519 0
21 4 O
92 2 0
3 8 0
: 35213 0
2,089 19 0
1,555 17 9
87 8 1
1,518 17 10
99 6 5
656 9 8
112 19 3
1,967 18 4
9319 3
2,834 17 3 :
8,877 810
175 7 0
123 18 0
1010 0
5311 0
330
366 9 01,128,175 15 9
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